
BREAKFAST
Available all-day

granola bowl
greek yogurt, mixed fruit, house-made granola

98

希臘酸奶、混合⽔果、⾃製燕⿆

avocado toast
smashed avocado on toasted sourdough, 
poached egg

118

⽜油果酸種吐司配⽔煮蛋

organic eggs your way
three eggs, with your choice of two 
toppings: grilled mushrooms, cheese, 
tomatoes, pork sausage, bacon and onions

125

雞蛋三隻，⾃選兩種配料：烤蘑菇、芝⼠、

蕃茄、豬⾁⾹腸、煙⾁或洋蔥。

english breakfast
scrambled egg, bacon, pork sausage, 
baked beans, and sourdough toast

138

炒蛋、煙⾁、豬⾁⾹腸、焗⾖和酸種麵包吐司

cheesy scrambled eggs
on a grilled brioche bun with aioli, 
tomato & lettuce

125

起司炒蛋佐奶油吐司、⽣菜番茄與蒜味蛋⿈醬

LUNCH
12:00pm - 3:30pm

Hotel Guests can enjoy 10% off
奧華酒店客⼈可享 10% 折扣
+10% service charge 加⼀服務費

Extra shot 額外加⼀份意式濃縮咖啡 +5
Oat 燕⿆奶 / Almond 杏仁奶 / Soy ⾖奶 +4

BEVERAGES
white coffee ⽩咖啡
black coffee ⿊咖啡
matcha latte 抹茶拿鐵
tea 茶
soft drinks 汽⽔
orange juice 橙汁
young master pilsner 少爺啤
young master zero 無酒精啤酒ZERO
tsing tao ⻘島啤酒
red wine, white wine 紅酒, ⽩酒
prosecco 氣泡酒

40
30
45
30
20
50
60
60
50
80
80

soup of the day
ask our team for today’s soup, 
served with garlic bread
請與我們查詢，均配有蒜⾹⾯包

78

caprese panini
mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, and pesto
grilled on sourdough bread
莫薩⾥拉芝⼠、番茄、羅勒和⾹蒜酱 烤制酸種⾯包

148

155classic spaghetti pesto
Al dente spaghetti with house-made aromatic
pesto sauce / add grilled chicken +28
⾃家製⾹蒜醬義⼤利麵 / 加配烤雞⾁ +28

spring rolls
Classic vegetable spring rolls with dipping
sauce
經典蔬菜春卷配蘸酱

88

chicken satay bowl
marinated chicken skewers, served with rice
and greens
烤雞⾁串，配⽶飯和蔬菜

118

tofu satay bowl
marinated tofu skewers, served with rice and
greens
醃制⾖腐串，配⽶飯和蔬菜

118

SIDES
potato wedges 薯⻆
peri peri potato wedges 辣薯⻆
add-on organic egg 有機蛋⼀隻
half avocado ⽜油果半個
plain croissant 原味⽜⻆包

48
58
18
18
24

145classic spaghetti pomodoro
Al dente spaghetti with vibrant tomato basil
sauce / add grilled chicken +28
番茄羅勒義⼤利麵 / 加配烤雞⾁ +28




