BREAKFAST Available all-day		LUNCH 12:00pm - 3:30pm	
avocado toast smashed avocado on toasted sourd poached egg 牛油果酸種吐司配水煮蛋	118 ough,	soup of the day ask our team for today's soup, served with garlic bread 請與我們查詢,均配有蒜香面包	78
organic eggs your way three eggs, with your choice of two toppings: grilled mushrooms, cheese tomatoes, pork sausage, bacon and 雞蛋三隻,自選兩種配料: 烤蘑菇、芝士	lonions	spring rolls Classic vegetable spring rolls with dipping sauce 經典蔬菜春卷配蘸酱	88
蕃茄、豬肉香腸、煙肉或洋蔥。 english breakfast scrambled egg, bacon, pork sausag baked beans, and sourdough toast	138 e,	chicken satay bowl marinated chicken skewers, served with ric and greens 烤雞肉串,配米飯和蔬菜	118 e
炒蛋、煙肉、豬肉香腸、焗豆和酸種麵包 cheesy scrambled eggs on a grilled brioche bun with aioli,	125	tofu satay bowl marinated tofu skewers, served with rice ar greens 醃制豆腐串,配米飯和蔬菜	118 nd
tomato & lettuce 起司炒蛋佐奶油吐司、生菜番茄與蒜味蛋 granola bowl greek yogurt, mixed fruit, house-mad	98	caprese panini mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, and pesto grilled on sourdough bread 莫薩里拉芝士、番茄、羅勒和香蒜酱 烤制酸種面	148 ī包
希臘酸奶、混合水果、自製燕麥 SIDES	Ü	classic spaghetti pomodoro Al dente spaghetti with vibrant tomato bas sauce / add grilled chicken +28 番茄羅勒義大利麵 / 加配烤雞肉 +28	145 il
potato wedges 薯角 peri peri potato wedges 辣薯角 add-on organic egg 有機蛋一隻 half avocado 牛油果半個 plain croissant 原味牛角包	48 58 18 18 24	classic spaghetti pesto Al dente spaghetti with house-made aromo pesto sauce / add grilled chicken +28 自家製香蒜醬義大利麵 / 加配烤雞肉 +28	155 atic
BEVERAGES white coffee 白咖啡 black coffee 黑咖啡 matcha latte 抹茶拿鐵 tea 茶 soft drinks 汽水	40 30 45 30 20		
orange juice 橙汁 young master pilsner 少爺啤 young master zero 無酒精啤酒ZERO tsing tao 青島啤酒	50 60 60 50	Extra shot 額外加一份意式濃縮咖啡 +5 Oat 燕麥奶 / Almond 杏仁奶 / Soy 豆奶 +4 Hotel Guests can enjoy 10% off	

80

80

奧華酒店客人可享 10% 折扣

+10% service charge 加一服務費

red wine, white wine 紅酒, 白酒

prosecco 氣泡酒

